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Banjo elbows with parallel female thread, swivel type

Apraksts

Push-in fittings series manufactured

Noradot

Citi dati pieejami péc pieprasijuma.

Produkts

Apziméjums

K- 07
K- 07
K- 07
K- 07
K- 07
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67
79
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77
73
74
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83
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68
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Vitnes

M 5

M 5

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
174
174
174
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
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17.
18.
22.
27.
17.
18.
22.
27.
29.
18.
22.
27.
29.
32.
18.
22.
27.
29.
32.
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Darba spiediens

Max.
Darba vides
Compressed air and all gases or liquids that are compatible with the materials

ieteicamas $liutenes
PU or PA (nylon)
Pieteikums platiba

15 bar, coarse vacuum

Air, vacuum

Temperaturas diapazons
-20 °C to +80
Blivésanas virsma

Parallel version: 0-ring in housing

Materials
Plastic, Nickel plated brass

Piespiedéjgredzens
Plastic

HANSAFFLEX

OFICIALA LATVIJAS PARSTAVNIECIBA

in plastic and nickel-plated brass. All parts are suitable for use with hoses, tubes or pipes made of plastic and copper.

L2

18.
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26.
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30.
34.
37.
28.
32.
36.
38.
40.
34.
34.
38.
40.
43.
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mm
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mm
10 mm
4 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
16 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
16 mm
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mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

Neskatoties uz rdpigu parbaudi, més nevaram garantét visas saja vietné ievietotds informacijas precizitati.
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